T“FACTS

SBCCD Police & Emergency Management News

POLIC.

Al Jackson, Chief of Police

Safety Escorts:

At night, the SBCCD PD is
here to assist you with
getting to your car safely.
If you're in need of a
safety escort, call us at
(909) 384-4491

July 2021

CAMPUS INFORMATION
SBVC & CHC
Parking Controls BP/AP 6750 (F) (5)

Parking stalls marked “visitor” are solely
for visitors and may be governed by
time limits. Students and employees are
prohibited from parking in these stalls.

SBVC Campus Resources

Campus Police

» Located in Campus Center RM 100

» Non-Emergency Phone Number
(909) 384-4491

Student Health Services

» NW Corner of parking Lot #8
behind Football Field

» Appointments & Questions
(909) 384-4495

Campus Resources
www.valleycollege.edu

IN CASE OF EMERGENCY DIAL 911

CHC Campus Resources

Campus Police

» Location CNTL 165

» Non-Emergency Phone Number
(909) 389-3275

Health & Wellness Center

» SSBRM 101

» Appointments & Questions
(909) 389-3272

Campus Resources
www.craftonhills.edu

IN CASE OF EMERGENCY DIAL 911

SBCCD Police is available
24 hours / 7 days a week at
(909) 384-4491

For daily incidents reports and other crime
information, go to the Police Web site:
http://sbeed.org/police
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MISSION STATEMENT
The SBCCD Police Department, in
concert with the Board of Trustees, is
committed to providing a safe and
secure learning and working
environment for all students
and employees.

This will be accomplished through a
cooperative and coordinated effort
invalving all departments and the
SBCCD employees, law enforcement
agencies and the community.
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IF THERE IS AN EMERGENCY, CALL 9-1-1
“To Senve & Pratect with Jutegnity”



CHC

21-0095 6/1/21
6/2/21
6/3/21
6/4/21
6/5/21
6/6/21
6/7/21
6/8/21
6/9/21
21-0100 6/10/21
6/11/21
6/12/21
6/13/21
6/14/21
6/14/21
21-0102 6/15/21
6/16/21
6/17/21
6/18/21
6/19/21
6/20/21
6/21/21
21-0109 6/22/21
6/23/21
6/24/21
6/25/21
6/26/21
6/27/21
21-0114 6/28/21
6/29/21

6/30/21

Incident

No Incidents To Report
No Incidents To Report
No Incidents To Report
No Incidents To Report
Vehicle Check

No Incidents To Report
No Incidents To Report
Incident

Indecent Exposure

No Incidents To Report
No Incidents To Report
No Incidents To Report
Vehicle Check

Vehicle Check
Fictitious/ Altered Bills
No Incidents To Report
No Incidents To Report
No Incidents To Report
No Incidents To Report
No Incidents To Report
Suspicious Person
Pedestrian Check

No Incidents To Report
No Incidents To Report
No Incidents To Report
Vehicle Check

No Incidents To Report

Vandalism

No Incidents To Report

No Incidents To Report

16th Street

PAC

Lot F

Bus Stop

Trail Head
Lot K

Esperanza

Canyon Hall

Lot D

Trail Head

Central Complex

6/1/21
6/2/21
6/3/21
6/4/21
6/5/21
6/6/21
6/7/21
6/8/21
6/9/21
6/10/21
6/11/21
6/12/21
6/13/21
6/14/21
6/14/21
6/15/21
6/16/21
6/17/21
6/18/21
6/19/21
6/20/21
6/21/21
6/22/21
6/23/21
6/24/21
6/25/21
6/26/21
6/27/21
6/28/21
6/29/21

6/30/21

5:09pm Report Taken

12:34am Subject Advised

12:38pm Subject Advised

S:01pm Citation Issued

12:10am Necessary Action Taken
12:17am Subject Advised

9:47am Report Taken

3:17pm Subject Advised

3:19am Report Taken

11:51pm Necessary Action Taken

8:19am Report Taken



‘ 6/1/21 No Incidents To Report 6/1/21

6/3/21 No Incidents To Report 6/3/21

6/5/21 No Incidents To Report 6/5/21

‘ 6/7/21 No Incidents To Report 6/7/21

‘ 6/9/21 No Incidents To Report 6/9/21

‘ 1-0101 6/11/21 Incident 1888 E Highland 6/11/21 8:55am Subject Advised

‘ 6/13/21 No Incidents To Report 6/13/21

6/15/21 No Incidents To Report 6/15/21

6/17/21 No Incidents To Report 6/17/21

6/19/21 No Incidents To Report 6/19/21

6/21/21 No Incidents To Report 6/21/21

6/23/21 No Incidents To Report 6/23/21

6/25/21 No Incidents To Report 6/25/21

6/27/21 No Incidents To Report 6/27/21

6/29/21 No Incidents To Report 6/29/21




SBVC

6/1/21
6/2/21
6/3/21
6/4/21
6/5/21
6/6/21
6/7/21
21-0097 6/8/21
21-0098 6/8/21
6/9/21
21-0099 6/10/21
6/11/21
6/12/21
6/13/21
6/14/21
6/15/21
21-0104 6/16/21
6/17/21
21-0106 6/17/21
6/17/21
6/18/21
6/19/21
6/20/21
21-0107 6/20/21
21-0108 6/21/21
6/22/21
6/23/21
6/23/21
6/23/21
6/23/21

6/24/21

Vehicle Check

No Incidents To Report
Suspicious Person

No Incidents To Report
No Incidents To Report
No Incidents To Report
No Incidents To Report
Health & Safety
Pedestrian Check

No Incidents To Report
Suspicious Person
Suspicious Person

No Incidents To Report
No Incidents To Report
Assisted Other Agency
No Incidents To Report
Incident

Vehicle Check

Hit & Run

Pedestrian Check
Suspicious Person

No Incidents To Report
Pedestrian Check
Vehicle Check
Pedestrian Check

No Incidents To Report
Vehicle Check
Pedestrian Check
Vehicle Check
Pedestrian Check

No Incidents To Report

Eureka Street

Admin

Auditorium

Liberal Arts

Technical Building

Business

Station

Football Field
Lot 5

Lot 8

admin

Liberal Arts

Auditorium
Esperanza

Liberal Arts

Lot 8
Auditorium
Lot 3

Football Field

6/1/21
6/2/21

6/3/21

6/4/21

6/5/21

6/6/21

6/7/21

6/8/21

6/8/21

6/9/21

6/10/21
6/11/21
6/12/21
6/13/21
6/14/21
6/15/21
6/16/21
6/17/21
6/17/21
6/17/21
6/18/21
6/19/21
6/20/21
6/20/21
6/21/21
6/22/21
6/23/21
6/23/21
6/23/21
6/23/21
6/24/21

9:36pm Necessary Action Taken

2:44am Necessary Action Taken

1:43pm Report Taken

9:45pm Subject Arrested

12:27pm Citation Issued

5:05pm Subject Advised

1:46pm Necessary Action Taken

6:43am Report Taken
3:40am Subject Advised
10:56am Report Taken
1:38pm Subject Advised

8:18am Necessary Action Taken

1:45am Subject Advised
4:09am Subject Arrested

11:18pm Subject Arrested

8:10am Necessary Action Taken
4:21pm Subject Advised
6:59pm Subject Advised

7:04pm Necessary Action Taken



6/25/21 Suspicious Person 6/25/21 10:15am Necessary Action Taken

6/26/21 Vehicle Check 6/26/21 12:00am Subject Advised

6/27/21 No Incidents To Report 6/27/21

21-0115 6/28/21 Fraud Campus Center 6/28/21 10:44am Report Taken

21-0116 6/28/21 Suspicious Person 6/28/21 9:48pm Subject Advised

6/30/21 Vehicle Check 6/30/21 1:59am Subject Advised




